Course

CHM 161

CHM 161

CHM 251

CHM 251

CHM 252

CHM 261

CHM 261

CHM 261

CHM 261

CHM 261

CHM 262

CHM 331

CHM 331

CHM 332

CHM 402

Title

Preparatory Chemistry

Preparatory Chemistry

College Chemistry |

College Chemistry |

College Chemistry Il

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Il

Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry Il

Biochemistry |

Class #

1730

1731

1737

1738

1739

1766

1767

3963

1768

1769

1770

1805

3482

1806

1847

Section

50

50

50

50

51

50

50

50

Days

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed, Fri

WEB-BLENDED

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed

Time

11:20AM - 12:10PM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

1:30PM - 2:20PM

WEB-BLENDED

6:00PM - 7:15PM

9:10AM - 10:00AM

12:25PM - 1:15PM

8:30AM - 9:45AM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

10:00AM - 11:15AM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

W, 6p-7p, MC 207

W, 6p-7p, MC 207

Professor Sl Leader 1 Sl Leader 2 Sl Sessions and Room Locations
dell [ Maria | [ M, 10a-11a, MC 207 I W, 430p-530p, MC 215-C F, 1230p-130p, MC 207
dell [ Minoo | [ T, 330p-420p, MC 203 I Th, 6p-7p, MC 203
Gunasekera [ M, 11a-1230p, MC 215-A | W, 11a-12p, MC 207
0O'Connor |Please attend any of the other CHM 251 SI listed above
Anderson [ M, 445p-545p, MC 203 | W, 11a-12p, MC 215-A W, 445p-545p, MC 203
dell [ olivera | [ M, 1015a-1115a, MC 203 I W, 2p-3p, MC 207 F, 1015a-1115a, MC 215-C
0'Connor [ Violetta [ Alexa [ M, 130p-230p, MC 207 [ W, 130p-230p, MC 203 F, 130p-230p, MC 203
kera IW‘ |Please attend any of the other CHM 261 S| listed
[ kate | [ M, 5p-6p, MC 207 W, 5p-6p, MC 352 F, 4p-5p, MC 207
kera IW‘ |Please attend any of the other CHM 261 S| listed
Psarras [ Sofiya [ Hagar [ T, 1130a-1230p, MC 203 [ Th, 9a-10a, MC 203
De Paoli [ M, 1130a-1p, MC 203 | M, 6p-7p, MC 207 W, 1130a-1p, MC 203
De Paoli [ M, 1130a-1p, MC 203 | M, 6p-7p, MC 207 W, 1130a-1p, MC 203
Masnovi [ M, 6p-7p, MC 203 | T, 5p-6p, MC 203 W, 315p-415p, MC 215-C
Kalafatis [ T, 230p-4p, MC 207 [ W, 8a-850a, MC 207 W, 230p-4p, MC 203

Th, 8a-850a, MC 207

Th, 230p-4p, MC 203




Course

PHY 221

PHY 221

PHY 221

PHY 221

PHY 222

PHY 231

PHY 241

PHY 241

PHY 241

PHY 241

PHY 241

PHY 242

PHY 242

PHY 242

PHY 242

PHY 242

Title

College Physics |

College Physics |

College Physics |

College Physics |

College Physics Il

lege Physics | - Biomed Ag

University Physics |

University Physics |

University Physics |

University Physics |

University Physics |

University Physics Il

University Physics Il

University Physics Il

University Physics Il

University Physics Il

Class #

1206

3711

6120

1207

1211

1212

1213

4508

5066

5067

3762

1216

5068

1618

1619

1621

Section

51

52

50

Days

Mon, Wed

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Time

2:00PM - 3:50PM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

6:00PM - 7:50PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

10:00AM - 11:50AM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

4:00PM - 5:50PM

6:00PM - 7:50PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:15PM - 1:20PM

12:30PM - 2:20PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

4:00PM - 5:50PM

Professor

Sl Leader

handal [ Muna ]
handal [ Muna ]
Banks, Jr.
Eustace
d [ wrunmayee |
Zurcher
zi [ No Leader Assigned |
strah
Walker
Zilichikhis
vital
Walker
Borisov
strah
vital
Heus

Sl Sessions and Room Locations

|Please attend any of the other PHY 221 SI

listed below

[ T, 11a-12p, MC 354

Th, 11a-12p, MC 354

|Please attend any of the other PHY 221 SI

listed above

listed above

|Please attend any of the other PHY 221 SI

[ M, 1230p-130p, MC 215-C [

W, 1230p-130p, MC 215-C

Th, 1230p-130p, MC 215-C

[ T, 1115a-1215p, MC 136 [

Th, 1115a-1215p, MC 136

|Please attend any of the other PHY 241 SI

listed below

[ M, 10a-11a, MC 215-C [

W, 10a-11a, MC 207

[ M, 12p-1p, MC 207 [

W, 12p-1p, MC 207

F, 11a-12p, MC 203

[ T, 11a-1230p, MC 215-C [

Th, 11a-1230p, MC 352

[ M, 4p-5p, MC 215-C [

W, 4p-5p, MC 215-A

F, 12p-1p, MC 203

[ T, 12p-1p, MC 215-A [

W, 4p-5p, SI 243

Th, 12p-1p, MC 354

|Please attend any of the other PHY 242 SI

listed

[ W, 12p-115p, MC 215-A [

Th, 11a-12p, MC 223

[ T, 1230p-130p, MC 207 [

Th, 1230p-130p, MC 207

|Please attend any of the other PHY 242 SI

listed above




Course

PSY 101

PSY 101

PSY 101

PSY 101

PSY 217

PSY 217

PSY 317

PSY 317

PSY 317

Title

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Behavioral Statistics

Behavioral Statistics
1avioral Sci Statistics: Infel
1avioral Sci Statistics: Infel

1avioral Sci Statistics: Infel

Class #

2721

2722

4552

2825

2826

2827

2836

4218

4219

Section

50

50

50

Days

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Time

8:05AM - 8:55AM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

10:05AM - 11:15AM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

12:30PM - 1:45PM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

Professor Sl Leader 1
Woodside
Allard Kristyn
Judge No Leader Assigned
Tuft Mandy
Bowen Doug

Incera Burkert

Maria Rowlett

Albert Smith

Bowen

No Leader Assigned

Paige

(Ll

Molly

Sl Sessions and Room Locations

T, 1230p-130p, MC 215-C

F, 1230p-130p, MC 354

M, 345p-445p, MC 203

Th, 1130a-1230p, MC 215-C

F, 345p-445p, MC 203

|Please attend any of the other PSY 101 SI

listed

T, 720p-820p, MC 430

W, 4p-5p, MC 207

F, 3p-4p, MC 207

M, 130p-230p, MC 203

W, 330p-430p, MC 352

Th, 10a-11a, MC 203

listed above

|Please attend any of the other PSY 217 SI

M, 130p-230p, MC 215-C

T,1130a-1215p, MC 352

W, 1115a-1215p, MC 215-C

T, 230p-330p, MC 215-C

Th, 1130a-1230p, BU 102

F, 330p-430p, MC 215-C

M, 315p-415p, MC 207

W, 315p-415p, MC 354

W, 6p-7p, BU 116




